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CECONOMY AG

CECONOMY AG: Jirgen Kellerhals, buy

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial

responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

15.01.2025 / 17:48 CET/CEST

The issuer is solely responsible for the content of this announcement.

1. Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely

associated

a) Name

Title:
First name:

Last name(s):

2. Reason for the notification

a) Position / status

Position:

b) Initial notification

Jargen

Kellerhals

Member of the administrative or supervisory
body

3. Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,

auctioneer or auction monitor

a) Name

CECONOMY AG

b) LEI
5299001X9L42HXEBCZ51

4. Details of the transaction(s)



a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument, identification code

Type:
ISIN:

b) Nature of the transaction

Acquisition

C) Price(s) and volume(s)

Price(s)
2.476 EUR
2.42 EUR
2.422 EUR
2.424 EUR
2.426 EUR
2.428 EUR
2.43 EUR
2.432 EUR
2.434 EUR
2.436 EUR
2.438 EUR
2.44 EUR
2.442 EUR
2.444 EUR
2.446 EUR
2.448 EUR
2.45 EUR
2.452 EUR
2.456 EUR
2.458 EUR

2.47 EUR

Share

DEO007257503

Volume(s)
27,919.376 EUR
1,798.06 EUR
3,056.564 EUR
1,662.864 EUR
10,179.496 EUR
10,998.84 EUR
37,203.30 EUR
13,458.688 EUR
9,305.182 EUR
9,500.40 EUR
10,090.882 EUR
62,373.72 EUR
10,566.534 EUR
12,989.86 EUR
9,353.504 EUR
7,314.624 EUR
7,161.35 EUR
59,917.072 EUR
17,246.032 EUR
35,287.048 EUR

9,502.09 EUR



d) Aggregated information

Price Aggregated volume

2.4459 EUR 366,885.4860 EUR

e) Date of the transaction

2025-01-14; UTC+1

f) Place of the transaction

Name: XETRA

MIC: XETR
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